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Town of Tuxedo

' Fund Balance Trends

' General A 1,070,707
' General B . (680,732)
Highway DA 201,976
Highway DB = 220,838
Refuse 286,292
‘Sewer 462,765
Drainage 60,295
TOTALS 1,622,141

922,585

(1,095,986)
(100,070)
151,803

316,938

479,957

48,760

723,987

577,059

(1,247,397)
(452,180)

14,978
325,113
481,828

37,225

(263,374)

2017

Increase/
(Decrease)

2016
Increase/
(Decrease)

148,122

415,254

302,046

69,035 |

(30,646)
(17,192)
11,535

898,154

345,526
151,411
352,110
136,825
(8,175) |
(1,871)
11,535
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Town of Tuxedo
GENERAL TOWNWIDE FUND BALANCE
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Town of Tuxedo

GENERAL TOWN OUTSIDE FUND BALANCE
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of $202,000 at December 31, 2017
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Town of Tuxedo
HIGHWAY TOWNWIDE FUND BALANCE
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Townhn of Tuxedo

HIGHWAY PART TOWN FUND BALANCE




General A
General B
Highway DA
Highway DB
Refuse 1 (Leaf)

Refuse 2 (Garbage)

Sewer

' Drainage

Town of Tuxedo

Fund Bala-nces

Unassigned/

Unappropriated
Fund Balance

449,627
185,176
220,838
200,225

86,067
462,765

60,295

% of
Subsequent
Year’s
Budget

17 %

219%
49%

N/A

32%
258%
N/A

P/Y % of
Subsequent |
Year’s
Budget




it has l)’( en reduce »(l by $567,000 over the past two years
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